ANINE CARE NTROL
[ C C & CONTRO
1

Intakes between 1/1/2022 and 1/31/2022

CLINIC
Kennel # AID# Intake Due Out Sex _Age Name Description
_1/13/2022 / CLINIC A036302  01/13/22 01/13/22 M 1Y BRUCE BLACK/WHITE PIT BULL
CONFISCATE
Kennel # AID# Intake Due Out _Sex _ Age Name Description
_1/16/2022 / RTO A036462  01/16/22 01/21/22 M KING FAWN / WHITE CANE CORSO
_1/16/2022 / RTO A036463  01/16/22 01/21/22 F BL BRINDLE / WHITE MASTIFF
_1/14/2022 / FOSTER A036410  01/08/22 01/11/22 N  5M CAPTAIN TRICOLOR / BLACK BORDER COLLIE
__O-F A036389  01/06/22 01/10/22 F GRAY / WHITE PIT BULL
_ 1/13/2022/ A036390  01/06/22 01/10/22 M 1Y 4M MOUSE GRAY / WHITE PIT BULL
TRANSFER
_ 135 A036391  01/06/22 01/10/22 M USHER WHITE / BROWN PIT BULL
_1/6/2022 / RTO A036378  01/05/22 01/09/22 M 1Y 1M BIG BOY BROWN / TAN PIT BULL
OB A036363  01/03/22  01/07/22 SHENANDOAH TAN /WHITE PIT BULL
DISPO REQ
Kennel # AlD# Intake Due Out Sex _Age Name Description
_ 1/31/2022/ A036613  01/31/22 01/31/22 F BLACK POMERANIAN
DISPOSAL
_1/18/2022/ A036470  01/18/22 01/18/22 M TRICOLOR AUST SHEPHERD
DISPOSAL
_ 1/13/2022/ A036451  01/13/22 01/13/22 F 1Y VICTORY GRAY POODLE STND
DISPOSAL
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Intakes between 1/1/2022 and 1/31/2022 (continued)

WHITE / TRICOLOR BORDER COLLIE MIX

RED LABRADOR RETR/COLLIE SMOOTH

BLACK GERM SHEPHERD / GREAT DANE

EUTH REQ
Kennel # AID# Intake Due Out _Sex _Age Name Description
_1/31/2022 ] EUTH A036600 01/30/22  01/30/22 F 12Y MIKA WHITE PIT BULL
_1/28/2022 ] EUTH A036578 01/28/22  01/28/22 M 6Y OOGWAY GRAY PIT BULL MIX
_1/28/2022 ] EUTH A036582 01/28/22  01/28/22 M 6Y ONYX BLACK PIT BULL MIX
__ 125 A036572 01/27/22  01/27/22 N 4Y JAMES
_1/27/2022 ] EUTH A036573 01/27/22  01/27/22 F 3Y WHISKY WHITE / BROWN PIT BULL / BOXER
_1/25/2022 ] EUTH A036560 01/25/22  01/25/22 F [Ad ELSA TAN / WHITE PIT BULL MIX
_1/25/2022 / EUTH A036561 01/25/22  01/25/22 M 15Y TANNER ORANGE POMERANIAN
_1/26/2022/ A036558  01/25/22 01/25/22 N 1Y 5M DUKE TAN / BLACK BLOODHOUND MIX
TRANSFER
_1/21/2022 ] EUTH A036512 01/21/22  01/21/22 M 15Y JUSTICE CREAM LHASAAPSO /SHIH TZU
_1/18/2022 / EUTH A036456 01/14/22  01/25/22 S 2Y STEVIE BLACK/TAN GERM SHEPHERD
_1/14/2022 ] EUTH A028136 01/14/22  01/14/22 N 2Y SCOTT TAN / BLACK GERM SHEPHERD MIX
_1/14/2022 ] EUTH A036453 01/14/22  01/14/22 M 14Y ABNER ORANGE CHOW CHOW MIX
_1/13/2022 ] EUTH A036448 01/13/22  01/13/22 F QY RED
__1/8/2022 / EUTH A036411 01/08/22  01/08/22 N 2Y SAM GRAY /WHITE PIT BULL MIX
__1/6/2022 /| EUTH A036382 01/06/22  01/06/22 N QY NIKO BROWN /WHITE PIT BULL
__1/6/2022 /| EUTH A036387 01/06/22  01/06/22 U 4W
FOSTER
Kennel # AID# Intake Due Out Sex _Age Name Description
_1/31/2022 / A034737 01/31/22  01/31/22 S 3Y MAGNOLIA ORANGE / WHITE BOXER MIX
ADOPTION
_1/31/2022/ A035755 01/31/22  01/31/22 N 1Y 2M DAVID BOWIE BLUE PIT BULL
ADOPTION
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_1/30/2022 /
ADOPTION

_1/31/2022 / FOSTER

~ 155A

1/28/2022 /
ADOPTION
1282022 /
ADOPTION

_1/27/2022 /| FOSTER

112712022 /
TRANSFER
1/26/2022 /
ADOPTION
1/26/2022 /
ADOPTION
__A-01

1/25/2022 /
ADOPTION
~ 162A

1/24/2022 /
ADOPTION
1/23/2022 /
ADOPTION
1/23/2022 /
TRANSFER
1/23/2022 /
TRANSFER
1/23/2022 /
TRANSFER
1/23/2022 /
TRANSFER

_1/24/2022 /| FOSTER

1/22/2022 /
ADOPTION
112112022/
ADOPTION
1/22/2022 /
TRANSFER
1/20/2022 /
ADOPTION
1/20/2022 /
ADOPTION
1/20/2022 /
ADOPTION
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A036239

A035051
A036118
A033493

A036410

A035790
A035790

A034535

A034576

A035978
A036265

A035911
A036364

A036050

A036095

A036096

A036097

A036199

A036118
A035704

A036012

A036131

A035761

A035791

A035792

01/30/22

01/29/22
01/29/22
01/28/22

01/28/22

01/27/22
01/27/22

01/26/22

01/26/22

01/25/22
01/25/22

01/24/22
01/24/22

01/23/22

01/23/22

01/23/22

01/23/22

01/23/22

01/22/22
01/22/22

01/21/22

01/21/22

01/20/22

01/20/22

01/20/22

Intakes between 1/1/2022 and 1/31/2022 (continued)

01/30/22 N

02/08/22 N
01/29/22 S
01/28/22 N

01/28/22 N

01/27/22 N
01/27/22 N

01/26/22 S

01/26/22 N

01/25/22 N
01/25/22 N

01/24/22 N
01/24/22 S

01/23/22 N

01/23/22 F

01/23/22 F

01/23/22 F

01/23/22 F

01/22/22 S
01/22/22 S

01/21/22 N

01/21/22 N

01/20/22 S

01/20/22 S

01/20/22 N

1Y 1M

8Y
2Y
1Y 8M

5M

1Y 1M
1Y 1M

2Y

3Y

1Y 2M
1Y 1M

1Y 1M
12w

1Y 1M

2Y
oM

1Y 1M

7Y

1Y 2M

6Y

6Y

FLYNN

TACO
MISSY ELLIOT
THUNK

CAPTAIN

BUDDHA
BUDDHA

QUEENIE

ZILLA

RUFUS
MR. ED

FLAPJACK
NINA

DONNIE

MISSY ELLIOT
SABRINA

CHORIZO

NARUTO

LIL KIM

BELLE

NICK

BLACK/WHITE SIBERIAN HUSKY / GERM
SHEPHERD
GRAY PIT BULL MIX

BROWN / WHITE PIT BULL MIX
WHITE / BROWN PIT BULL

TRICOLOR / BLACK BORDER COLLIE

BLACK/WHITE PIT BULL
BLACK/WHITE PIT BULL

WHITE / BROWN CHIHUAHUA SH

BROWN / WHITE PIT BULL MIX

BR BRINDLE PIT BULL MIX
WHITE PIT BULL

BR BRINDLE / WHITE PIT BULL MIX
BROWN / WHITE BEAGLE MIX

WHITE PIT BULL MIX

TAN / BLACK CHIHUAHUA SH MIX

CHOCOLATE / WHITE CHIHUAHUA SH MIX

WHITE / TAN CHIHUAHUA SH MIX

WHITE SCHNAUZER MIN MIX

BROWN /WHITE PIT BULL MIX
GRAY / WHITE PIT BULL

WHITE / GRAY PIT BULL MIX

BL BRINDLE / WHITE SHIBA INU MIX

BLACK/WHITE PIT BULL

BLACK CHIHUAHUA SH MIX

BROWN CHIHUAHUA SH MIX
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1/20/2022 /
ADOPTION
1/20/2022 /
ADOPTION
1/20/2022 /
ADOPTION
1/20/2022 /
ADOPTION
 A27

1/19/2022 /
ADOPTION

_ 172072022 / MISSING

1/18/2022 /
ADOPTION

_1/21/2022 | FOSTER

 1/18/2022/
ADOPTION
1/18/2022/
ADOPTION
 1/16/2022/
ADOPTION
~ 1/15/2022/
ADOPTION
 1/15/2022 /
ADOPTION

_1/16/2022 / FOSTER

_1/15/2022 / FOSTER

_1/14/2022/
ADOPTION

_1/14/2022 / RTO
_1/16/2022 / FOSTER

11272022/
TRANSFER

_1/14/2022 /
ADOPTION

11172022/
ADOPTION

_1/8/2022 / ADOPTION
_1/8/2022 / ADOPTION
_1/8/2022 / ADOPTION
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A035835

A036289

A036298

A036308

A025844
A036116

A033885

A035769

A035911
A035967

A036335

A032512

A035818

A036132

A036298

A036364
A035471

A036276
A035671
A036017

A035416

A036323

A035550
A035585
A036139

01/20/22

01/20/22

01/20/22

01/20/22

01/19/22
01/19/22

01/18/22

01/18/22

01/18/22
01/18/22

01/18/22

01/16/22

01/15/22

01/15/22

01/15/22

01/15/22
01/14/22

01/14/22
01/13/22
01/12/22

01/11/22

01/11/22

01/08/22
01/08/22
01/08/22

Intakes between 1/1/2022 and 1/31/2022 (continued)

01/20/22 N

01/20/22 S

01/20/22 N

01/20/22 N

01/19/22 N
01/19/22 S

01/18/22 S

01/18/22 S

01/18/22 N
01/18/22 N

01/18/22 S

01/16/22 S

01/15/22 N

01/15/22 N

01/15/22 N

01/15/22 S
01/14/22 N

01/14/22 M
01/13/22 N
01/12/22 N

01/11/22 N

01/11/22 N

01/08/22 S
01/08/22 N
01/08/22 S

1Y 1M

™

1M

4M

4Y
™

1Y OM

6Y

1Y 1M
1Y 2M

2Y

oY

8Y

3Y

1M

12w
3Y

1Y 3M
™

oM

5M

2Y
2Y
5Y

PF CHANG

SWIFFER

THEODORE

ZIGGY MOONBE

ARUN
AHSOKA

MAJA

LIZZO

FLAPJACK
DALLAS

SOFI LOUISE

MABLE

SHADOW

BEN

THEODORE

NINA
MILO

SOZIN
LED TASSO

BARNETT

JACK SPARROW

ROSEBUD
SVEN
BLOSSOM

WHITE / GRAY PIT BULL

BR BRINDLE PIT BULL MIX

BLACK/ GRAY POODLE STND / ANATOL
SHEPHERD

WHITE / TRICOLOR BORDER COLLIE

BROWN / WHITE PIT BULL MIX

BLACK/TAN ROTTWEILER MIX

BLACK CHIHUAHUA SH/PARSON RUSS
TER

WHITE / BLACK PIT BULL/BULLDOG

BR BRINDLE / WHITE PIT BULL MIX
BR BRINDLE BOXER/PIT BULL

BLACK /WHITE BOXER

BLACK /WHITE PIT BULL

BLACK/TAN GERM SHEPHERD

CREAM SHIH TZU / CHIHUAHUA SH

BLACK/ GRAY POODLE STND / ANATOL

SHEPHERD
BROWN /WHITE BEAGLE MIX

WHITE CHIHUAHUA SH

BLUE PIT BULL
BROWN / WHITE AMER FOXHOUND MIX
TAN BULLDOG MIX

TAN/WHITE PIT BULL

WHITE / BROWN MALTESE

BR BRINDLE PIT BULL MIX
BLACK /WHITE PIT BULL MIX
CREAM SHIH TZU / CHIHUAHUA SH
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Intakes between 1/1/2022 and 1/31/2022 (continued)

__1/7/2022 / ADOPTION A035456 01/07/22 01/07/22 N MACINTOSH BLACK /WHITE BOXER MIX
~1/12/2022 /| FOSTER A035671 01/07/22 01/07/22 N 1Y 3M SOZIN BROWN / WHITE AMER FOXHOUND MIX
~1/7/2022 / ADOPTION A034462 01/07/22 01/07/22 S 5Y MIMOSA BR BRINDLE / WHITE PIT BULL MIX
~1/6/2022 / ADOPTION A035030 01/06/22 01/06/22 N 1Y 1M PESO BLACK /WHITE PIT BULL MIX
_1/7/2022 /| TRANSFER A035680 01/06/22 01/06/22 N CHIEF BLACK /WHITE SIBERIAN HUSKY
_112/2022 / A035842 01/06/22 01/06/22 N 3Y LAMAR BLACK / TAN SIBERIAN HUSKY / GERM
ADOPTION SHEPHERD

_1/6/2022 /| TRANSFER A036078 01/06/22 01/06/22 F RUBY BLACK/TAN ROTTWEILER
_1/6/2022 | FOSTER A036093 01/06/22 01/06/22 M BLACK/TAN CHIHUAHUA SH MIX
~1/6/2022 / FOSTER A036094 01/06/22 01/06/22 M CHOCOLATE / WHITE CHIHUAHUA SH MIX
~1/5/2022 / TRANSFER A036127 01/05/22 01/05/22 N 1Y 1M TUCKER WHITE / TAN GREAT PYRENEES
~1/7/2022 / ADOPTION A036250 01/05/22 01/05/22 S 1Y 1M BABY BEETLE BLACK CHIHUAHUA LH/ POMERANIAN
~1/4/2022 / ADOPTION A036191 01/04/22 01/04/22 N 15W BLUE GRAY / WHITE PIT BULL
_1/3/2022 / ADOPTION A035721 01/03/22 01/03/22 S 1Y 2M MCNUGGET BROWN PIT BULL
_1/4/2022 | FOSTER A036135 01/03/22 01/03/22 N 10Y BUSTER CREAM SHIH TZU / CHIHUAHUA SH
_1/2/2022 / ADOPTION A033415 01/02/22  01/02/22 S 1Y 8M TINA BL BRINDLE / WHITE PIT BULL

OWNER SUR

Kennel # AID# Intake Due Out _Sex _ Age Name Description
_2/1/2022 | EUTH A036595 01/30/22 01/30/22 M 14W ROMEO WHITE / BLACK LABRADOR RETR/PIT
099 A036458 01/29/22 01/30/22 S 3Y YARA g:g;NN / WHITE PIT BULL/BOXER
128 A029316 01/24/22 01/25/22 S 3Y LEXUS BLACK /WHITE LABRADOR RETR MIX
~186S A036514 01/21/22  01/22/22 N 3Y WALNUT TAN CHIHUAHUA SH
_187S A036515 01/21/22  02/01/22 N 3Y GINGKO TAN CHIHUAHUA SH MIX QUARANTINE
1938 A036516 01/21/22  01/22/22 N 3Y HAWTHORN TAN CHIHUAHUA SH MIX
1958 A036517 01/21/22  01/22/22 N 3Y HICKORY TAN CHIHUAHUA SH MIX
~.188S A036520 01/21/22  01/22/22 N 3Y PAPAYA TAN CHIHUAHUA SH MIX
1948 A036521 01/21/22  01/22/22 N 3Y CYPRESS TAN CHIHUAHUA SH MIX
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Intakes between 1/1/2022 and 1/31/2022 (continued)

BLACK/BR BRINDLE LABRADOR RETR

BLACK CHIHUAHUA SH/PARSON RUSS

RED FOX TERR SMOOTH / CHIHUAHUA SH

TRICOLOR GERM SHEPHERD / GREAT

RED GERM SHEPHERD / GREAT DANE
CHOCOLATE GERM SHEPHERD / GREAT

BLACK/TAN GERM SHEPHERD / GREAT

BROWN / WHITE WEIMARANER / PIT BULL

1858 A036522 01/21/22 01/22/22 S 3Y DEW DROP TAN CHIHUAHUA SH MIX
189S A036523 01/21/22 01/22/22 S 3Y BANYAN TAN CHIHUAHUA SH MIX
~190S A036524 01/21/22 01/22/22 N 3Y SYCAMORE TAN CHIHUAHUA SH
_2/1/2022 /| TRANSFER A036472 01/19/22 01/20/22 S 8Y PHOEBE

MIX
_2/1/2022 /| TRANSFER A036473 01/19/22 01/20/22 S 8Y LILLY WHITE / BLACK LABRADOR RETR MIX
009 A035676 01/19/22 01/20/22 N 5Y DUKE BLACK / TAN BLACK/TAN HOUND
_2/1/2022 | FOSTER A033474 01/18/22 01/19/22 S 5Y SWEETHEART WHITE BOXER
_1/20/2022 / EUTH A036468 01/18/22 01/29/22 M HOSS BLACK /WHITE PIT BULL MIX
_1/12/2022 | FOSTER A034535 01/11/22  01/11/22 S 2Y QUEENIE WHITE / BROWN CHIHUAHUA SH
_1/15/2022 | FOSTER A033885 01/10/22 01/10/22 S 1Y 9M MAJA

TER
_1/13/2022 / A036386 01/06/22 01/06/22 N 4Y GOLIATH

TRANSFER

_1/6/2022 | FOSTER A036392 01/06/22 01/06/22 M 8w

DANE
_1/6/2022 /| FOSTER A036393 01/06/22 01/06/22 F 8w
_1/6/2022 | FOSTER A036394 01/06/22 01/06/22 8w

DANE
_1/6/2022 | FOSTER A036395 01/06/22 01/06/22 F 8w

DANE
_1/8/2022 /| FOSTER A035416 01/04/22 01/04/22 N oM BARNETT TAN / WHITE PIT BULL
_1/5/2022 / EUTH A036374 01/04/22 01/15/22 M HARLEY
_1/20/2022 / EUTH A036358 01/03/22 01/03/22 M 1Y 6M BALOO BLACK LABRADOR RETR MIX
~A-18 A033624 01/03/22 01/03/22 S 2Y DAISY BROWN / WHITE PIT BULL MIX

RETURN
Kennel # AID# Intake Due Out _Sex _ Age Name Description
134 A034868 01/19/22 01/29/22 S Y VIX BROWN PIT BULL MIX
__156A A035550 01/13/22 01/13/22 S 2Y ROSEBUD BR BRINDLE PIT BULL MIX
_112/2022 / A032485 01/11/22  01/11/22 N 2Y DOMINO BLACK /WHITE PIT BULL
ADOPTION
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Intakes between 1/1/2022 and 1/31/2022 (continued)

BL BRINDLE / WHITE PIT BULL/BOXER

BROWN CHIHUAHUA SH / MIN PINSCHER

_1/22/2022 / A034900 01/11/22  01/11/22 N 1Y 6M CAPTAIN GANT BROWN / WHITE PIT BULL
ADOPTION
018 A035864 01/10/22 01/10/22 S 3Y CHOLA BROWN / WHITE LABRADOR RETR/
BOXER
_1/11/2022 / EUTH A035767 01/08/22 01/19/22 S 3Y MOESHA TAN / WHITE PIT BULL MIX
__1/7/2022 /| TRANSFER A034906 01/07/22 01/07/22 N 9M FRITZGERALD BLACK/TAN BEAGLE
_1/14/2022 / A035108 01/03/22 01/03/22 N 5Y PAULY D GRAY / WHITE AMER BULLDOG MIX
ADOPTION
STRAY
Kennel # AID# Intake _Due Out_Sex _ Age Name Description
@03 A036605 01/31/22  02/04/22 F IRON MAN BR BRINDLE BOXER MIX
__0-G A036606 01/31/22  02/04/122 F BROWN / WHITE PIT BULL MIX
@05 A036607 01/31/22 02/04/22 M GRAY / WHITE PIT BULL MIX
013 A036608 01/31/22 02/04/122 F NYAH
___168P A036609 01/31/22 02/04/22 U TRICOLOR CHIHUAHUA SH / BEAGLE
G022 A036610 01/31/22 02/04/22 M BROWN / WHITE PIT BULL
_1/31/2022 / RTO A036611 01/31/22 02/04/22 F 2Y BELLA BR BRINDLE / WHITE BULLDOG MIX
_205C A036612 01/31/22  02/04/22 M GRAY / WHITE PIT BULL MIX
183 A036596 01/30/22 02/03/22 M GRAY PIT BULL
__173P A036597 01/30/22 02/03/22 M TAN / WHITE BOXER /PIT BULL
060 A036598 01/30/22 02/03/22 F BLACK LABRADOR RETR/PIT BULL
~_O-H A036599 01/30/22  02/03/22 F GRAY / WHITE PIT BULL MIX
196l A036601 01/30/22  02/05/22 M YOYO
~_0-C A036602 01/30/22 02/03/22 F TAN PIT BULL
_ Go1 A036603 01/30/22 02/03/22 F BROWN / WHITE PIT BULL
O A036604 01/30/22 02/03/22 F WHITE / BL BRINDLE PIT BULL
_1/30/2022 / RTO A036593 01/30/22 02/03/22 M 10Y ZEUS WHITE / BROWN PIT BULL
~1/30/2022 / RTO A036594 01/30/22 02/03/22 M ™ DIESEL BR BRINDLE / WHITE PIT BULL
_1/29/2022 /| RTO A036584 01/29/22  02/02/22 M 1Y 1M PEPA BROWN PIT BULL MIX
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1928
131
006
~ 167P
_ 176P
042
014
043
017
184

082

1918
137
_1/27/2022 / RTO
_1/27/2022 / RTO
012
_1/27/2022 / RTO

097
179
_1/28/2022 / RTO
_1/27/2022 / RTO
107
_1/28/2022 / RTO
003
_1/25/2022 / RTO
004
_1/26/2022 / RTO
_1/28/2022 / RTO
17
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A036585
A036586
A036587
A036588
A036589
A036590
A036591
A036592
A034474
A036583
A036577

A036579
A036580
A036568
A036569
A036570
A036571

A036574
A036575
A036564
A036565
A036566
A036567
A036562
A036563
A036559
A029820
A036548
A036556

01/29/22
01/29/22
01/29/22
01/29/22
01/29/22
01/29/22
01/29/22
01/29/22
01/29/22
01/28/22
01/28/22

01/28/22
01/28/22
01/27/22
01/27/22
01/27/22
01/27/22

01/27/22
01/27/22
01/26/22
01/26/22
01/26/22
01/26/22
01/25/22
01/25/22
01/25/22
01/25/22
01/24/22
01/24/22

Intakes between 1/1/2022 and 1/31/2022 (continued)

02/02/22
02/02/22
02/13/22
02/02/22
02/02/22
02/02/22
02/02/22
02/02/22
02/13/22
02/01/22
02/01/22

02/01/22
02/01/22
01/31/22
01/31/22
01/31/22
02/11/22

01/31/22
01/31/22
02/01/22
01/30/22
01/30/22
02/01/22
01/29/22
02/09/22
01/29/22
01/29/22
02/08/22
01/28/22

F
M
F

m £ 2 m £ £ 7m Z

m m m m Z Z

= 2 2z £ m £ 8 nm 8 52 2 1

3Y

1Y OM
1Y OM

7Y

1Y 1M

2Y

2Y

Y
1Y 9M

SKIP

CARDI
MEGAN

BREEZY

BADU

ACE
ROCKY

JUuJu

GINGER

CARTMAN
DEMON

BROWN / BLACK YORKSHIRE TERR

BROWN /WHITE PIT BULL

BROWN / BLACK GERM SHEPHERD HOLDNOTIFY
BROWN / BLACK GERM SHEPHERD MIX

BROWN / BLACK GERM SHEPHERD MIX

BROWN / WHITE PIT BULL

BLACK/WHITE PIT BULL MIX

GRAY PIT BULL

BLACK PIT BULL HOLDNOTIFY
TAN / WHITE PIT BULL MIX

BROWN / WHITE AUST SHEPHERD / PIT
BULL
WHITE CHIHUAHUA SH /POODLE MIN

GRAY / WHITE PIT BULL

TAN PIT BULL

BROWN / WHITE PIT BULL

BL BRINDLE / WHITE BOXER /PIT BULL

BLACK/BLUE MERLE CATAHOULA/
LABRADOR RETR
BROWN PIT BULL

TAN /WHITE PIT BULL / GERM SHEPHERD
TAN BEAGLE MIX

GRAY / TAN PIT BULL

WHITE / BR BRINDLE PIT BULL MIX
WHITE / BROWN PIT BULL MIX

BR BRINDLE / WHITE PIT BULL MIX
SABLE / WHITE DACHSHUND MIX
BR BRINDLE / WHITE PIT BULL
CHOCOLATE / WHITE PIT BULL MIX
BR BRINDLE / WHITE PIT BULL
BROWN /WHITE PIT BULL
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__SAFER

_1/25/2022 / RTO
_1/23/2022 / RTO
_ 1/26/2022 / RTO
_1/23/2022 / RTO
_1/23/2022 / RTO
071

_ 1/25/2022 / RTO
109

178

007

~1/28/2022 / EUTH
120

_1/24/2022 / RTO
1/22/2022 / RTO
_1/21/2022 / EUTH

1/27/2022 1
ADOPTION
1/28/2022 1
ADOPTION
180

122
080
_1/19/2022 / RTO
126
015
118

1/28/2022 1
ADOPTION
098

026
001
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A036557

A033289
A036548
A036549
A036550
A036551
A036552
A036554
A036555
A036533
A036545
A036546
A036547
A036525
A036526
A036518
A036519

A036513

A036500
A036511
A036474
A036477
A036479
A036481
A036482
A036471

A036476
A036478
A036469

01/24/22

01/23/22
01/23/22
01/23/22
01/23/22
01/23/22
01/23/22
01/23/22
01/23/22
01/22/22
01/22/22
01/22/22
01/22/22
01/21/22
01/21/22
01/21/22
01/21/22

01/21/22

01/20/22
01/20/22
01/19/22
01/19/22
01/19/22
01/19/22
01/19/22
01/19/22

01/18/22
01/18/22
01/18/22

Intakes between 1/1/2022 and 1/31/2022 (continued)

02/04/22 M

02/08/22 F
01/27/22
01/27/22
01/27/22
01/27/22
01/27/22
01/27/22
01/27/22
01/26/22
01/26/22
01/26/22
01/26/22
01/25/22
01/25/22
01/25/22

n 2 m 2 8 nm & m zZz2 = m Tm 2 2 Z

01/25/22

01/25/22

P4

01/24/22
01/24/22
01/23/22
01/23/22
01/23/22
01/23/22
01/23/22

» m Z m m m Z Z

01/23/22

01/23/22
01/23/22
01/22/22 M

n

1Y OM
1Y 7M
oM

1Y 1M

1Y 1M
4Y

4Y
3Y

6Y

5M

oM

1Y 1M

6Y

2Y

GRAMS
DEMON
BISHOP
MADDEX
NELLI

CUTTHROAT
BRISKET

BLANCO
BELLA

STELLA

OSWALD

HAZLIE HALO

ISIS
DELORIS

BLACK/WHITE LABRADOR RETR/PIT
BULL
GRAY / WHITE PIT BULL

BR BRINDLE / WHITE PIT BULL
WHITE / ORANGE PIT BULL MIX
BLACK/TAN GERM SHEPHERD
BLACK LABRADOR RETR
BLACK/TAN SHIBA INU MIX
GRAY PIT BULL
BROWN / WHITE BEAGLE
BROWN /WHITE PIT BULL MIX
WHITE PIT BULL

RED / WHITE PIT BULL MIX

BR BRINDLE / WHITE PIT BULL
WHITE MALTESE
GRAY / WHITE PIT BULL

TAN / WHITE PIT BULL MIX
CREAM CHIHUAHUA SH MIX

BL BRINDLE BOXER MIX

TAN / WHITE PIT BULL

WHITE PIT BULL

GRAY PIT BULL

WHITE / ORANGE PIT BULL MIX
BROWN / WHITE PIT BULL

TAN / WHITE BOXER MIX
TAN/WHITE PIT BULL

WHITE / BROWN PARSON RUSS TER

BROWN PIT BULL
GRAY / WHITE PIT BULL
ORANGE PIT BULL
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Intakes between 1/1/2022 and 1/31/2022 (continued)

_1/18/2022 / RTO A033474 01/17/22  02/01/22 S 5Y SWEETHEART WHITE BOXER

_1/18/2022 / RTO A036464 01/17/22  01/21/22 M 2Y CHIEF ORANGE / WHITE PIT BULL

_1/18/2022 / RTO A036465 01/17/22  01/21/22 N 10Y COPONE SABLE / WHITE GERM SHEPHERD / BOXER

_1/17/2022 /| RTO A036466 01/17/22  01/21/22 M 14Y ARSON BLACK /WHITE BORDER COLLIE MIX

__100 A036467 01/17/22 01/21/22 F GRAY / WHITE PIT BULL

024 A036457 01/15/22  01/20/22 F GRAY PIT BULL MIX

_1/29/2022 | RTO A036458 01/15/22  01/31/22 S 3Y YARA BROWN /WHITE PIT BULL/BOXER

_1/19/2022 / RTO A036459 01/15/22  01/20/22 M oM BUDDY DUECE BROWN / WHITE BOXER MIX

_1/16/2022 / RTO A036460 01/15/22  01/20/22 M SHILOH TAN / WHITE LABRADOR RETR/ PIT BULL

_ 181 A036461 01/15/22  01/20/22 F 5Y NYLA BR BRINDLE / WHITE PIT BULL MIX

_ 088 A036454 01/14/22 01/19/22 M TAN / WHITE PIT BULL

010 A036455 01/14/22 01/19/22 M LEONARDO DIB BR BRINDLE / WHITE PIT BULL MIX

_ 053 A036452 01/14/22 01/19/22 F TAN / WHITE PIT BULL MIX

_ A-08 A027106 01/14/22  01/19/22 S 4Y FRANNIE BL BRINDLE / WHITE GERM SHEPHERD

172172022/ A036449 01/13/22 01/17/22 N 4Y HAYES \,>AV|:|(ITE / BR BRINDLE AMER BULLDOG MIX
TRANSFER

_ 081 A036450 01/13/22 01/17/22 M TRICOLOR PIT BULL MIX

_1/29/2022 / FOSTER A036446 01/13/22  01/17/22 S ™ CYNTHIA WHITE / BLACK POINTER MIX

_1/18/2022 / EUTH A036447 01/13/22  01/18/22 M SHERMAN BLACK /WHITE PARSON RUSS TER MIX

_1/19/2022 / FOSTER A014508 01/12/22  01/28/22 M 8Y BLUE GRAY / WHITE NEAPOLITAN MAST

_1/15/2022 /| RTO A028467 01/12/22 01/16/22 N 3Y ALEX MURPHY BL BRINDLE / WHITE PIT BULL

121 A036439 01/12/22 01/16/22 M BRAD PITTBUL BLACK/WHITE PIT BULL

_ 095 A036442 01/12/22 01/16/22 M MATZO BALL RED / WHITE AUST SHEPHERD MIX

_112/2022 /| RTO A036443 01/12/22 01/16/22 M 4Y UNO BR BRINDLE / WHITE AMER BULLDOG MIX

_1/18/2022 / EUTH A036428 01/11/22  01/21/22 M SMOKE BROWN / WHITE PIT BULL

_1/20/2022 / EUTH A036434 01/11/22  01/15/22 M BLACK/TAN GERM SHEPHERD

_1/20/2022 / RTO A036435 01/11/22  01/15/22 N oM TITAN BR BRINDLE PIT BULL

__ 008 A036436 01/11/22  01/15/22 M BARNEY BLACK FLAT COAT RETR

__ 108 A036437 01/11/22  01/15/22 F VAL BLACK /WHITE BORDER COLLIE MIX

_ 182 A036438 01/11/22  01/15/22 M ARNOLD TAN PIT BULL
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_1/10/2022 / RTO

040
102112022/

TRANSFER
_1/11/2022 / RTO

11172022/

TRANSFER
_1/9/2022 / RTO

_1/28/2022 /| EUTH

079

_1/10/2022 / RTO

_1/21/2022 /

TRANSFER

0

_1/16/2022 / RTO

068

_1/9/2022 / RTO
_1/21/2022 / RTO

085

_1/13/2022 / EUTH
_1/26/2022 /| FOSTER
_1/28/2022 /| EUTH

172172022/

TRANSFER

127

_1/13/2022 / RTO
_1/9/2022 / RTO

039

_1/7/2022 | RTO
_1/6/2022 / RTO

172172022/

TRANSFER

1/27/2022/

ADOPTION
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A036421
A036422
A036423

A036424
A036427

A036417
A036418
A036419
A036420
A036409

A036412
A036413
A036414
A036415
A036416
A036400
A036401
A036402
A036403
A036404

A036405
A036406
A036407
A036408
A022156
A036388
A036385

A036396

01/10/22
01/10/22
01/10/22

01/10/22
01/10/22

01/09/22
01/09/22
01/09/22
01/09/22
01/08/22

01/08/22
01/08/22
01/08/22
01/08/22
01/08/22
01/07/22
01/07/22
01/07/22
01/07/22
01/07/22

01/07/22
01/07/22
01/07/22
01/07/22
01/07/22
01/06/22
01/06/22

01/06/22

Intakes between 1/1/2022 and 1/31/2022 (continued)

01/14/22 F
01/14/22 M
01/14/22 N

01/14/22 U
01/14/22

n

01/13/22
01/13/22
01/13/22
01/13/22

Z Z m =m =<

01/12/22

01/12/22
01/12/22
01/12/22
01/12/22
01/12/22
01/11/22
01/11/22
01/13/22
01/11/22
01/11/22

v m Z2 m 2 »w m m Z T

01/11/22
01/11/22
01/11/22
01/11/22
01/11/22
10/10/22
01/10/22

Z 2 o m Z o

01/10/22

P4

Y

2Y

1Y 1M

1Y 5M

17Y
3Y

15Y

5Y

2Y

3Y

3Y

1Y 3M
4Y

4Y
1Y 1M
2Y

7Y

FAITH LYNN
BELUGA
ENZO

MR BEAR

BUDDY

BETHANY
ANDIOMO
CASANOVA

ZOEY
KNOX
BAMBOO
LEXI
DOLLIE
THUD

ZEUS

BONNIE

LADY BIRD
DOLLA
TIFFANY

SUGAR BEAR

OZZIE
DENZEL

JONAS

BLACK /WHITE PIT BULL MIX
GRAY / WHITE PIT BULL POSS ADOPT

TAN / BLACK GERM SHEPHERD

BLACK/WHITE GERM SHEPHERD MIX
BLACK LABRADOR RETR MIX

BLACK / WHITE ALASKAN HUSKY

BL BRINDLE / WHITE PIT BULL

WHITE / BLACK PIT BULL MIX

GRAY SCHNAUZER MIN / CHIHUAHUA SH

BROWN GOLDEN RETR/GERM
SHEPHERD
BLACK/TAN GERM SHEPHERD

POSS ADOPT
BROWN PIT BULL MIX

TAN/WHITE PIT BULL

BR BRINDLE / WHITE PIT BULL

TRICOLOR AMER FOXHOUND

TAN / WHITE PIT BULL

WHITE / BLACK CHIHUAHUA SH

BROWN / WHITE PIT BULL

TAN PIT BULL

WHITE / TAN BULLDOG MIX

BROWN PIT BULL MIX

BROWN /WHITE PIT BULL
GRAY / WHITE PIT BULL
TRICOLOR AMER FOXHOUND
WHITE MALTESE / CHIHUAHUA SH
YELLOW GERM SHEPHERD MIX
BLACK/TAN GERM SHEPHERD

TAN / WHITE BEAGLE / DACHSHUND
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Intakes between 1/1/2022 and 1/31/2022 (continued)

BL BRINDLE / WHITE GERM SHEPHERD

087 A036398 01/06/22 01/10/22 F GRAY / WHITE PIT BULL
124 A036399 01/06/22 01/10/22 F GUMBALL
MIX
_1/21/2022 / A018140 01/06/22 01/10/22 N Y OBAMA BLACK / ORANGE GERM SHEPHERD
TRANSFER
_1/21/2022 /| FOSTER A036379  01/06/22 01/10/22 S 1Y 1M BETTY WHITE WHITE / BROWN BOXER
~1/11/2022 / EUTH A036381 01/06/22 01/10/22 M TAN / WHITE PIT BULL
~1/5/2022 /| RTO A036375 01/05/22 01/09/22 F 2Y MITTENS BR BRINDLE / WHITE BOXER
110 A036376 01/05/22 01/09/22 F KELIS TAN PIT BULL
_1/7/2022 | RTO A036377 01/05/22 01/08/22 M 1Y 7M BRONCO BLACK /WHITE PIT BULL MIX
_1/4/2022 | RTO A013898 01/04/22 01/19/22 M Y BOSS MAN TAN / WHITE MASTIFF MIX
~1/13/2022 / FOSTER A036364 01/04/22 01/08/22 S 12W NINA BROWN / WHITE BEAGLE MIX
_1/22/2022 / A036365 01/04/22 01/08/22 N 11M BRUNO BLACK /WHITE PIT BULL
TRANSFER
~1/4/2022 /| RTO A036368 01/04/22 01/08/22 N 1Y SOSA TAN / WHITE PIT BULL
_1/14/2022 / A036369 01/04/22  01/08/22 ™ MS. MOUSEY WHITE / BROWN SHIH TZU
ADOPTION
038 A036371 01/04/22 01/08/22 F WHITNEY BROWN / GRAY PIT BULL MIX
_1/20/2022 / EUTH A036372 01/04/22 01/08/22 M BLACK /WHITE PIT BULL MIX
~1/20/2022 / FOSTER A036361 01/03/22 01/07/22 N 2Y STEELE BLACK /WHITE ALASKAN HUSKY
130 A036362 01/03/22 01/07/22 F BRANDY GRAY / WHITE PIT BULL
~ 059 A032351 01/03/22 01/21/22 S 4Y LOLA TAN / WHITE PIT BULL MIX
_1/2/2022 | RTO A036302  01/02/22 01/06/22 M 1Y BRUCE BLACK /WHITE PIT BULL
~ O-E A036356 01/01/22  01/05/22 M WILL.I.LAM BR BRINDLE / WHITE PIT BULL MIX
TRANSFER
Kennel # AID# Intake _Due Out _Sex _ Age Name Description
_1/26/2022 / A035729 01/22/22 01/22/22 S 3Y SHYLA BR BRINDLE PIT BULL
TRANSFER
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Intakes between 1/1/2022 and 1/31/2022 (continued)
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